BG12232A1 122x32 84*44 60*18 0,4*0,45 SBN1661G-M18 Parallel
BG12232D1 122x32 80*36 60*18 0,4*0,45 SBN1661G-M18 Parallel
BG12232D2 122x32 80*36 61,3*18 0,4*0,45 SBN1661G-M02 Parallel
BG12864A 128x64 93*70 72*40 0.48*0.48 NT7107 /  NT7108 Parallel
BG12864B 128x64 93*70 72*40 0.48*0.48 ST7920 Parallel/ SPI
BG12864C 128x64 80*70 72*40 0.48*0.48 NT7107 /  NT7108 Parallel
BG12864C1 128x64 78*70 62*44 0,4*0,56 NT7107 /  NT7108 Parallel
BG12864D 128x64 78*70 62*44 0.4*0.56 UCi6963c Parallel
BG12864E 128x64 75*52.7 60*32.6 0.39*0.39 NT7107 /  NT7108 Parallel
BG12864F 128x64 87*70 72*44 0.48*0.48 UCi6963c Parallel
BG12864H 128x64 54*50 43.5*29 0.28*0.35 NT7107 /  NT7108 Parallel
BG12864J 128x64 75*45.8 61*38 0.42*0.50 SBN0064G/6400G Parallel
BG14432A 144x32 84*44 66*16 0,37*0,37 ST7920 Parallel
BG16032A 160x32 116*37 85*18.6 0.45*0.45 ST7920 Parallel
BG16080A 160x80 100*54 72.3*37.8 0.39*0.39 SAP1024B Parallel
BG160128B 160x128 129*102 101*82 0.54*0.54 UCi6963c Parallel
BG19264A 192x64 100*60 84*31 0.36*0.36 NT7107 /  NT7108 Parallel
BG24064A 240x64 180*65 133*39 0.49*0.49 UCi6963c Parallel
BG240128A 240x128 170*103.5 132*76 0.47*0.47 UCi6963c Parallel
BG240128B2 240x128 144*104 114*64 0.43*0.43 UCi6963c Parallel
BG240128BA 240x128 144*104 114*64 0,42*0,42 UCi6963c Parallel